
THE COOLEST PLACE TO BE
THIS SUMMER.

The biggest summer camp for kids
at City Centre Mirdif

Need a ride? We’re providing transport!
Contact 056 177 9810

School’s out, fun’s in at Camp Mirdif! From workshops and 

book clubs to sports and games at City Centre Mirdif 
leisure destinations, we’ve got your kids summer all 

planned out! Each week is packed with activities that will 

keep them active, build their imagination and expand their 

knowledge from 23rd June to 7th September.

Book your kid’s spot at camp.mirdif@maf.co.ae
056 177 9810 | www.campmirdif.com
Little Explorers - City Centre Mirdif

PROGRAMS
HALF DAY: AED 195 | FULL DAY: AED 295

Sunday - Thursday
WEEK (HALF DAY): AED 795 | WEEK (FULL DAY): AED 1195

REGISTRATION FORM

Camper’s name: _______________________________

Parent/guardian’s name: ________________________

Camper’s age: ________________________________

Phone number: _______________________________

Email: _______________________________________

Allergies: _____________________________________

_____________________________________________

_____________________________________________

Camp Mirdif program:

       Half day                                          Full day

       1 week (half day)                            1 week (full day)

Dates: _______________________________________

Would you like to be contacted for transportation 
services?   

       Yes        No

If yes,  Where is your pickup and drop o� location?

_____________________________________________

_____________________________________________

Parent/guardian signature: ______________________

Orientation
Vox Cinemas Movie Time
Snack Time 
Culinary Workshop at Little Explorers 
LUNCH TIME
Camp Parade
HALF DAY END
Bowling, Soft Play and
Trampoline at Magic Planet
Snack Time 
Karaoke Singing
DAY END

9:00
9:30
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:00

15:30
16:00
17:00

SA
TU

RD
AY

SU
N

DA
Y Orientation

iFly Experience 
Snack Time 
Rides and Games at Magic Planet 
LUNCH
Camp Parade
HALF DAY END 
Play Time at Little Explorers 
Snack Time 
Arts and Crafts 
DAY END

9:00
9:30
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:00
15:30
16:00
17:00

M
O

N
DA

Y 9:00
9:30
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30 
14:00
14:00
15:30
16:00
17:00

Orientation
Vox Cinemas Movie Time
Snack Time 
Foam Factory and Rides at Magic Planet
LUNCH
Camp Parade
HALF DAY END 
Fitness First Activities
Snack Time
Magic Show
DAY END

TU
ES

DA
Y Orientation

On the way To Mall of the Emirates 
Ski Dubai Snow Park
LUNCH
HALF DAY END (PICK UP ONLY AT MOE)

Astro Blasters and Gravity Park
at Magic Planet
Snack Time
Bowling at Magic Planet 
On the way back to City Centre Mirdif 
DAY END 

9:00
9:30
10:30
12:30
13:30
13:30

14:30
15:00
16:00
17:00

W
ED

N
ES

DA
Y Orientation

Little Explorers and
American Girl Workshop
Snack Time 
Fitness First Activities 
LUNCH
Camp Parade
HALF DAY END 
iFly Experience
Snack Time 
Drama Class
DAY END 

9:00
9:30

11:00
11:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:00
15:30
16:00
17:00

TH
U

RS
DA

Y Orientation
Nikon Workshop and play
time at Little Explorers
Snack Time
Graduation Ceremony 
LUNCH TIME
Camp Parade
HALF DAY END
SkyTrail, Soft Play and more
games at Magic Planet
Snack Time
Clown Show
DAY END

9:00
9:30

11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:00

15:30
16:00
17:00

NEW!



SKI DUBAI
When you visit Ski Dubai you get to enjoy 

all the activities in the snow park and 

attractions in this spectacular winter 

wonderland. These include Bobsleds, 

Tubing Runs, Snow Bumpers, Climbing 

Wall, Snow Plough Playground, the Ice 

cave and a Zorb ball (Giant Snow Ball) ride.

LITTLE EXPLORERS
In Little Explorers kids will enjoy  play 

time, educational and fun workshops

MAGIC PLANET
Kids will have a fun filled adventure 

with exciting activities at Magic Planet. 

They will experience our various 

arcade games, trampoline park, 

Bowling much more.

LEGO® MINI BUILD
Kids will push the boundaries of their 

imagination with LEGO® bricks! What’s 

more, they’ll get to take home their 

brand-new creation!

AMERICAN GIRL
ACTIVITY 
A series of fun-filled sessions that will 

inspire the kids! We will read and 

discuss one book over two weeks at 

the book club, and girls will also learn 

how to style their American Girl’s hair 

at the Doll Hair Salon!

MOVIE TIME AT
VOX CINEMAS  
VOX Cinemas is joining the fun, too! 

Kids will get to see a series of fun 

movies as soon as they hit theatres!

IFLY DUBAI
EXPERIENCE
Your kids will defy gravity as they soar 

up to four meters in the air at iFLY 

Dubai’s indoor tunnel! They’re in safe 

hands—qualified instructors at iFLY 

Dubai will make sure your kid’s first 

flight is unforgettable. As long as they’re 

over age 3, they’re good to fly with us!

FITNESS FIRST
Fitness First o�ers the latest 

innovation in the fitness industry 

o�ering classes for kids of all ages 

from Dance and Educational classes, 

Martial arts, Performing Arts & Yoga to 

Sports activities and XFit specially 

designed for Camp Mirdif.

Terms & Conditions

1.    For Tuesdays half day pick up will be only at Mall of the Emirates

2.   Full week price doesn’t include Saturdays. Saturday is an add on and it 
      will come at an additional price.

3. Admission is permitted for children of ages 4-10 only. 

4. Timings of Camp Mirdif are: Half day: 9AM – 2PM / Full day: 9AM – 5PM.

5. By purchasing tickets, you are agreeing to Ski Dubai, Little Explorers, Magic 
Planet, iFLY Dubai, Fitness First, American Girl, LEGO® and VOX Cinemas terms 
and conditions and rules and regulations (please refer to the website).

6. Ticket(s) are valid for specific date and time. All tickets are non-refundable, 
non-changeable and non-transferable. 

7. Tickets are subject to availability.

8. Camp Mirdif will not be responsible for any lost or damaged ticket(s).

9. Each child, regardless of age, is required to have a valid ticket.

10. Ticket(s) will be cancelled immediately if resold or used for advertising, 
promotion or any other commercial purposes without prior written consent 
from Camp Mirdif.

11. Camp Mirdif reserves the right without refund or compensation to refuse 
admission/evict any child whose conduct is disorderly, inappropriate and/or 
poses a threat to other children in the camp. 

12. Camp Mirdif reserves the right to change pricing at any time without prior 
notice.

13. The camp is from Saturday to Thursday only, camp will be o� on Friday.

14. By accepting the Terms and Conditions, the parent confirms that his/her child 
has permission to participate in all camp programs, supervised by the Camp 
Mirdif Team.

15. By accepting the Terms and Conditions, the parent confirms his/her 
acceptance that all pictures taken during Camp Mirdif period for his/her child 
may be used for promotion or marketing purposes.

16. By accepting the Terms and Conditions and in the event of an emergency 
where a parent cannot be reached, you permit our sta� to provide the right 
medical assistance and if need be consult a doctor or ambulance service on 
your behalf. 

17. By accepting the Terms and Conditions, the parent confirm his/her acceptance 
on transporting the child to Ski Dubai at Mall of the Emirates to participate in 
the camp activities.

18. We do not take responsibility of any personal belongings and these are the 
child’s own responsibility.

19. Should there be any damage caused directly as a result of negligent action of 
their child, the parent will be contacted and further action will be taken.

20. Children of determination must be accompanied by a parent or guardian at all 
times.

21. Paid transportation is subject to third party transport partner approval on 
routes and areas covered.

CAMP MIRDIF AT A GLANCE


