PROGRAMS

HALF DAY: AED 195 | FULL DAY: AED 295

Sunday - Thursday WEEK (HALF DAY): AED 795 | WEEK (FULL DAY): AED 1195

	9:00	Orientation
4	9:30	iFly Experience
	11:30	Snack Time
	12:00	Rides and Games at Magic Planet
4	13:00	LUNCH
	13:30	Camp Parade
S	14:00	HALF DAY END
•	14:00	Play Time at Little Explorers
	15:30	Snack Time
	16:00	Arts and Crafts
	17:00	DAY END

	9:00	Orientation
NDA	9:30	Vox Cinemas Movie Time
	11:30	Snack Time
	12:00	Foam Factory and Rides at Magic Planet
4	13:00	LUNCH
0	13:30	Camp Parade
Σ	14:00	HALF DAY END
	14:00	Fitness First Activities
	15:30	Snack Time
	16:00	Magic Show
	17:00	DAY END

	9:00	Orientation
3	9:30	On the way To Mall of the Emirates
0	10:30	Ski Dubai Snow Park
	12:30	LUNCH
Y?	13:30	HALF DAY END (PICK UP ONLY AT MOE)
Щ.	13:30	Astro Blasters and Gravity Park
		at Magic Planet
	14:30	Snack Time
	15:00	Bowling at Magic Planet
	16:00	On the way back to City Centre Mirdif
	17:00	DAY END

	•	7 if	=_	<u>y</u>
lif				

	9:00	Orientation
4	9:30	Little Explorers and
7		American Girl Workshop
	11:00	Snack Time
Y!	11:30	Fitness First Activities
ш.	13:00	LUNCH
Z	13:30	Camp Parade
	14:00	HALF DAY END
ш	14:00	iFly Experience
5	15:30	Snack Time
5	16:00	Drama Class
	17:00	DAY END

A	9:00 9:30	Orientation Nikon Workshop and play
\mathbf{a}		time at Little Explorers
	11:30	Snack Time
	12:00	Graduation Ceremony
<u>R</u>	13:00	LUNCH TIME
	13:30	Camp Parade
I.	14:00	HALF DAY END
F.	14:00	SkyTrail, Soft Play and more
		games at Magic Planet
	15:30	Snack Time
	16:00	Clown Show
	17:00	DAY END

Orientation

	9:30	Vox Cinemas Movie Time
7	11:30	Snack Time
닞	12:00	Culinary Workshop at Little Explorer
Щ	13:00	LUNCH TIME
	13:30	Camp Parade
	14:00	HALF DAY END
•	14:00	Bowling, Soft Play and
ו		Trampoline at Magic Planet
	15:30	Snack Time
	16:00	Karaoke Singing
	17:00	DAY END























planned out! Each week is packed with activities that will keep them active, build their imagination and expand their knowledge from 23rd June to 7th September.

> Book your kid's spot at camp.mirdif@maf.co.ae 056 177 9810 | www.campmirdif.com **Little Explorers - City Centre Mirdif**

Need a ride? We're providing transport!

Contact 056 177 9810

REGISTRATION FORM

Camper's name:	
Parent/guardian's name:	
Camper's age:	
Phone number:	
Email:	
Allergies:	
Camp Mirdif program:	
☐ Half day	☐ Full day
☐ 1 week (half day)	☐ 1 week (full day
Dates:	
Would you like to be contact services?	cted for transportation
Yes	□ No
If yes, Where is your pickup	p and drop off location?

Parent/guardian signature:

Terms & Conditions

- 1. For Tuesdays half day pick up will be only at Mall of the Emirates
- Full week price doesn't include Saturdays. Saturday is an add on and it will come at an additional price.
- 3. Admission is permitted for children of ages 4-10 only.
- 4. Timings of Camp Mirdif are: Half day: 9AM 2PM / Full day: 9AM 5PM.
- By purchasing tickets, you are agreeing to Ski Dubai, Little Explorers, Magic Planet, iFLY Dubai, Fitness First, American Girl, LEGO* and VOX Cinemas terms and conditions and rules and regulations (please refer to the website).
- Ticket(s) are valid for specific date and time. All tickets are non-refundable, non-changeable and non-transferable.
- 7. Tickets are subject to availability.
- 8. Camp Mirdif will not be responsible for any lost or damaged ticket(s).
- 9. Each child, regardless of age, is required to have a valid ticket.
- Ticket(s) will be cancelled immediately if resold or used for advertising, promotion or any other commercial purposes without prior written consent from Camp Mirdif.
- Camp Mirdif reserves the right without refund or compensation to refuse admission/evict any child whose conduct is disorderly, inappropriate and/or poses a threat to other children in the camp.
- 12. Camp Mirdif reserves the right to change pricing at any time without prior notice.
- 13. The camp is from Saturday to Thursday only, camp will be off on Friday.
- 14. By accepting the Terms and Conditions, the parent confirms that his/her child has permission to participate in all camp programs, supervised by the Camp Mirdif Team.
- 15. By accepting the Terms and Conditions, the parent confirms his/her acceptance that all pictures taken during Camp Mirdif period for his/her child may be used for promotion or marketing purposes.
- 16. By accepting the Terms and Conditions and in the event of an emergency where a parent cannot be reached, you permit our staff to provide the right medical assistance and if need be consult a doctor or ambulance service on your behalf.
- 17. By accepting the Terms and Conditions, the parent confirm his/her acceptance on transporting the child to Ski Dubai at Mall of the Emirates to participate in the camp activities.
- We do not take responsibility of any personal belongings and these are the child's own responsibility.
- 19. Should there be any damage caused directly as a result of negligent action of their child, the parent will be contacted and further action will be taken.
- Children of determination must be accompanied by a parent or guardian at all times.
- Paid transportation is subject to third party transport partner approval on routes and areas covered.

CAMP MIRDIF AT A GLANCE

FITNESS FIRST

Fitness First offers the latest innovation in the fitness industry offering classes for kids of all ages from Dance and Educational classes, Martial arts, Performing Arts & Yoga to Sports activities and XFit specially designed for Camp Mirdif.

MAGIC PLANET

Kids will have a fun filled adventure with exciting activities at Magic Planet. They will experience our various arcade games, trampoline park, Bowling much more.

AMERICAN GIRL ACTIVITY

A series of fun-filled sessions that will inspire the kids! We will read and discuss one book over two weeks at the book club, and girls will also learn how to style their American Girl's hair at the Doll Hair Salon!

MOVIE TIME AT VOX CINEMAS

VOX Cinemas is joining the fun, too! Kids will get to see a series of fun movies as soon as they hit theatres!

IFLY DUBAI EXPERIENCE

Your kids will defy gravity as they soar up to four meters in the air at iFLY Dubai's indoor tunnel! They're in safe hands—qualified instructors at iFLY Dubai will make sure your kid's first flight is unforgettable. As long as they're over age 3, they're good to fly with us!

LITTLE EXPLORERS

In Little Explorers kids will enjoy play time, educational and fun workshops

SKI DUBAI

When you visit Ski Dubai you get to enjoy all the activities in the snow park and attractions in this spectacular winter wonderland. These include Bobsleds, Tubing Runs, Snow Bumpers, Climbing Wall, Snow Plough Playground, the Ice cave and a Zorb ball (Giant Snow Ball) ride.

LEGO® MINI BUILD

Kids will push the boundaries of their imagination with LEGO® bricks! What's more, they'll get to take home their brand-new creation!

